
SL NO BOARDING PLACE TIMINGS

1 POLLACHI BUS STAGE 7.55 AM

2 NALLAPPA THEATER 8.02 AM

3 CTC MEDU 8.03 AM

4 CHERAN NAGAR 8.05 AM

5 ACHIPATTI 8.10 AM

6 KOVIL PALAYAM 8.15 AM

7 THAMARAIKULAM 8.20 AM

8 KINATHUKADAVU BUS STAGE 8.25 AM

9 KINATHUKADAVU OLD BUS STAGE 8.28 AM

11 ARASAMPALAYAM PIRIVU 8.32AM

12 VIVEK VIDYALA SCHOOL 8.34 AM

13 MAYILARIPALAYAM PIRIVU 8.36 AM

14 PREMIER MILL GATE 8.38 AM

15 HITECH 8.40 AM

16 HCET 8.45 AM

POLLAHCI ROUTE - BUS NO:30


